
Details

Date:  Wednesday 26th April 2017 

Time: 09:30 - 16:10

CPD: 4.5

Fee:   
£125+ VAT - Early Bird Rate until 10th 	
	           March  
£165+ VAT - From 11th March

Venue:
Royal College of Surgeons  
35-43 Lincoln’s Inn Fields 
London  
WC2A 3PE 

Programme

09:30	 Registration
 
10:00	 Welcome by chair 
	 Tim Mould QC, Landmark Chambers 

10:10   	Southern Railway and the Identification of 
	 Hereditaments
	 Tim Mould QC and Tim Morshead QC, 
	 Landmark Chambers 

11:10 	 Access to Information
	 Kate Olley, Landmark Chambers

11.40	 Tea and coffee 

12:00	 Without Prejudice: Dos and Don’ts
	 David Nicholls, Landmark Chambers

12:20	 Buildings Undergoing Refurbishment
	 Dan Kolinsky QC, Landmark Chambers 

12:50   	Lunch

13:50	 Collection and Enforcement
	 David Forsdick QC, Landmark Chambers 

14:20	 Completion Notices
	 Galina Ward, Landmark Chambers

14:40	 Tea and coffee

15:00	 Case Law Update
	 Jacqueline Lean and Katie Helmore,
	 Landmark Chambers

15:40	 Questions and Discussion
	 Paul Sanderson, IPTI

16:10	 Close

To Book Your Place

Visit our website:
www.landmarkchambers.co.uk/
forthcoming_events_and_seminars

Annual Rating Conference

hwww.landmarkchambers.co.uk/forthcoming_events_and_seminars

hwww.landmarkchambers.co.uk/forthcoming_events_and_seminars


